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ASHEVILLE 06
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 06

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$79,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$79,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$26,950.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$53,850.00

$491,800.00

$411,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

3

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$28,350.00

$0.00
$0.00

$17,800.00

$0.00

$500.00

$46,650.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,650.00

$45,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$152,764.00

$609,414.00

$405,000.00

$0.00

2

1
0

0

0

8

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,800.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$157,000.00

$792,065.00

$628,265.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

5

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$31,500.00

$0.00

$21,875.00

$53,375.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,500.00

$0.00
$320,000.00

$27,000.00

$0.00

$137,000.00

$2,633,750.00

$2,148,250.00

$0.00

1

0
2

1

0

4

6

0
0.00
0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

2.00

1 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$51,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,200.00

$662,700.00

$580,000.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

3

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$8,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18,500.00

$26,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$45,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$45,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0
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IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$15,500.00

$0.00

$56,000.00

$71,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

3

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

3 0

LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$97,800.00

$92,000.00
$0.00

$106,317.00

$0.00

$64,029.00

$771,146.00

$411,000.00

$0.00

3

2
0

3

0

5

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

3 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$44,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$424,300.00

$1,216,144.00

$747,844.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

14

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$66,910.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$56,200.00

$323,110.00

$200,000.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

6

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$4,000.00

$32,000.00
$150,000.00

$100,000.00

$0.00

$76,188.00

$2,022,438.00

$1,660,250.00

$0.00

1

1
2

1

0

6

12

0
0.00
0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

2.00

1 0

SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$43,500.00

$0.00

$178,650.00

$1,442,150.00

$1,220,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

9

8

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$51,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$147,800.00

$0.00

$104,000.00

$1,597,300.00

$1,294,000.00

$0.00

2

0
0

6

0

5

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

6 0
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Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$9,705,609.00

$0.00
$0.00

$470,000.00
$195,950.00

$1,532,056.00
$451,010.00

$549,417.00

50

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
4 2 4

21 0

5
72
24

21

$12,904,042.00Total Project Value


